
Payment ID :

GMIS187438

20074667

Customer Name : เขตพื้นที่การศึกษามัธยมศึ

Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00

CTF037  Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report

Effective Date : 24/07/2024

Print Date : 24/07/2024 Print Time : 15:32:59

( Detail Part)

Datatype : IGDT03 Page 1 of

Customer ID :

 2

Customer Ref# : 2024072468164628

Upload Date : 24/07/2024

Service Name : KTB iPay Direct 03
Narrative : THE SECONDARY
Sending Bank/Branch/Account : 006/0905/9056042130
Debit Date : 24/07/2024

KTB Account Transferred

006-0905/0905 - NARATHIWAT BR.

Item Bank-Branch Account Name Srv Type Tr. Amt Approve.AmtRef. No.PromptPay System FeeAmt NetAmtAccount No

006-0905 09056027212 รร.บาเจาะ 14 C 272,200.00Direct Credit 0.001 272,200.00 272,200.00

006-0905 09056042211 เงินอุดหนุนทั่วไป รร 14 C 249,800.00Direct Credit 0.002 249,800.00 249,800.00

006-0905 09051774303 เงินอุดหนุนบำรุงการศ 14 C 530,300.00Direct Credit 0.003 530,300.00 530,300.00

006-0905 09056032259 ศรีวารินทร์ 14 C 252,000.00Direct Credit 0.004 252,000.00 252,000.00

4 0.00 1,304,300.001,304,300.001,304,300.00

006-0906/0906 - TANYONGMAS BR.

Item Bank-Branch Account Name Srv Type Tr. Amt Approve.AmtRef. No.PromptPay System FeeAmt NetAmtAccount No

006-0906 09061343402 เงินอุดหนุนทั่วไป โร 14 C 269,500.00Direct Credit 0.001 269,500.00 269,500.00

006-0906 09066015926 โรงเรียนสวนพระยาวิทย 14 C 517,700.00Direct Credit 0.002 517,700.00 517,700.00

006-0906 09061343453 เงินอุดหนุนทั่วไป 14 C 206,200.00Direct Credit 0.003 206,200.00 206,200.00

3 0.00 993,400.00993,400.00993,400.00

006-0914/0914 - SUNGAI KOLOK BRANCH

Item Bank-Branch Account Name Srv Type Tr. Amt Approve.AmtRef. No.PromptPay System FeeAmt NetAmtAccount No

006-0914 09140727599 เงินอุดหนุนเรียนฟรี 14 C 524,300.00Direct Credit 0.001 524,300.00 524,300.00

006-0914 09140728560 เงินอุดหนุนโรงเรียนม 14 C 241,500.00Direct Credit 0.002 241,500.00 241,500.00

006-0914 09140727521 โรงเรียนเวียงสุวรรณว 14 C 363,700.00Direct Credit 0.003 363,700.00 363,700.00

006-0914 09140351882 โรงเรียนสุคิรินวิทยา 14 C 277,800.00Direct Credit 0.004 277,800.00 277,800.00



Payment ID :

GMIS187438

20074667

Customer Name : เขตพื้นที่การศึกษามัธยมศึ

Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00

CTF037  Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report

Effective Date : 24/07/2024

Print Date : 24/07/2024 Print Time : 15:32:59

( Detail Part)

Datatype : IGDT03 Page 2 of

Customer ID :

 2

Customer Ref# : 2024072468164628

Upload Date : 24/07/2024

Service Name : KTB iPay Direct 03
Narrative : THE SECONDARY
Sending Bank/Branch/Account : 006/0905/9056042130
Debit Date : 24/07/2024

006-0914/0914 - SUNGAI KOLOK BRANCH

Item Bank-Branch Account Name Srv Type Tr. Amt Approve.AmtRef. No.PromptPay System FeeAmt NetAmtAccount No

4 0.00 1,407,300.001,407,300.001,407,300.00

 Payment Total

3,705,000.00

0.00

11

0.00
0.00

3,705,000.00

0.00

0.00

3,705,000.00

3,705,000.00

3,705,000.00

0

11

3,705,000.00

0.00Grand Total Non-City

Grand Total

Grand Total City

Total KTB Account Transfer

Total Interbank Account Transfer

Total PromptPay Transfer

0.003,705,000.0011 3,705,000.003,705,000.00

0.000.000 0.000.00

0.000.000.000 0.00

  Company Part

Bank-Branch Account No Name
Type Amount Type

Item
Amount

Transaction Commission

1 006-0905 9056042130

C 0.00 C 0.00

เขตพื้นที่การศึกษามัธยมศึกษา เขต 15 D 3,705,000.00 D 0.00

0.003,705,000.00

 Item  User ID  Trans Date  Trans Time

 User Detail

 User Name

1 MK7295848@GMIS187438 24/07/2024 10:55:57นางบุญเรือง  พูนเทพ (ด้านจ่าย)

2 AR7297473@GMIS187438 24/07/2024 11:34:16นางสาวนูรีดา  สะนิ

3 AR7290044@GMIS187438 24/07/2024 15:00:06นายกีรติ  วงศ์อัครวินท์

- End of report -


